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Liberty Christian School
2023 - 2024 Volleyball (Girls Junior High)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Tue Aug 22 Alexandria Middle School SG 5:30 PM Alexandria Middle School Away

Thu Aug 24 Burris Laboratory School SG 5:30 PM Home

Thu Aug 31 Lakeview Christian School SG 6:00 PM Lakeview Christian School Away

Thu Sep 7 Elwood Community Middle School SG 5:30 PM Elwood Community Middle School Away

Sat Sep 9 JH Volleyball Tournament T 10:00 AM Liberty Christian School ("The DEN") Home

Mon Sep 11 Daleville Jr-Sr HS SG 5:30 PM Daleville Jr-Sr HS Away

Fri Sep 15 Horizon Christian School SG 5:00 PM Horizon Christian School Away

Tue Sep 19 Anderson Preparatory Academy SG 5:30 PM Anderson Preparatory Academy Away

Thu Sep 21 Frankton Jr-Sr High School SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian High School ("The DEN") Home

Sat Sep 23 Madison County T 8:30 AM Pendleton Heights High School Away

Tue Sep 26 Highland Middle School
(Anderson)

SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian School ("The DEN") Home

Thu Sep 28 Inspire Academy SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian School ("The DEN") Home

Sat Sep 30 PAAC Tournament SG 10:00 AM Greenwood Christian Academy Away

Mon Oct 2 Legacy Christian School (one
team only)

SG 5:30 PM Away


